S DECEMBER

LIBRARY AND MUSEUM EVENTS
Main Library
Info at www.riversideca.gov/library
or 951-826-5201
To see a listing of the Main Library’s Programs, visit
https://linktr.ee/RivLibrary
Preschool Storytime
Every Tuesday at 9:30 am, Except December 26
Children Crafting Corner (Ages 5-12)
Every Wednesday at 3 pm, Except December 20 & 27
Baby Bee Storytime (Pre-K)
Every Thursday at 9:30 am, Except December 28
Family Storytime
Every Saturday at 9:30 am, Except December 23 & 30
Teen: RPYA-Riverside SOURCE
Every Thursday at 4 pm, Except December 21 & 28
First Sunday at the Main Library
Sunday, December 3 from 1 pm -4 pm
Adult: Cricut Holiday Craft
Saturday, December 9 at 11 am
Kindness Korner: ALL DAY
Tuesday, December 12 thru Saturday, December 16
Teen: Make Your Own: Polaroid Ornaments
Tuesday, December 12 at 4 pm
Adult: Tech Assistance Drop-In
Wednesday, December 13 at 4 pm
Children & Family: Christmas Carol Karaoke
Friday, December 15 at 4 pm
Teen: Open Mic Night with
The Imperfect Poets
Saturday, December 16 at 4 pm
Children & Family: Holiday Party
Wednesday, December 20 at 3 pm
Inlandia Institute
Info at www.inlandiainstitute.org or 951-369-1564
Launch of Breaking Pattern by
Tisha Marie Reichle-Aguilera
at the Riverside Main Library
Thursday, December 7 from 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Riverside Art Museum
Info at www. Riversideartmuseum.org or 951-684-7111
First Sundays at the Riverside Art Museum
and The Cheech
Sunday, December 3 from 1 pm -4 pm
Sacred Spaces: The Work and Collection of
Charles Bibbs
Now thru Sunday, March 10, 2024
Rico Gatson
Now thru Sunday, April 7, 2024
The Cheech
Xican-a.o.x. Body
Now thru Sunday, January 7, 2024
Indigenous Futurism
Now thru Sunday, February 18, 2024
Cheech Collects Anniversary Edition
Now thru Sunday, May 12, 2024
PERFORMING ARTS

Landis Performing Arts Center
Info at www.performanceriverside.org or 951-222-8100
check their website for up to date information.
BRAVA & Performance Riverside Presents
David Allan’s NUTCRACKER
Friday, December 15 at 8 pm
Saturday, December 16 at 1 pm &8 pm
Sunday, December 17 at 8 pm
Visit www.brava-arts.org or call 800-870-6069 for more
information and to purchase tickets
Riverside Community Players
Info at www.riversidecommunityplayers.com
or 951-686-4030

A Christmas Carol
December 8,9, 15& 16 at 7 pm
December 10,15 & 16 at 2 pm

RIVERSIDE LIVE

Fox Performing Arts Center
Info at www.foxriversidelive.com or 951-779-9804

Mariachi Sol De Mexico
Friday, December 1 at 7 pm
Zoso The Ultimate Led Zeppelin Experience
Saturday, December 2 at 7 pm
Million Dollar Quartet Christmas
Wednesday, December 13 at 7 pm
Thursday, December 14 at 7 pm
Inland Pacific Ballet Presents: The Nutcracker
Friday, December 22 at 6:30 pm
Saturday, December 23 at 1 pm & 6:30 pm
Derek Hough - Symphony of Dance
Wednesday, December 27 at 7 pm
Riverside Municipal Auditorium
Info at www.riversiderma.com or 951-779-9800
Reggaeton Rave (18+)
Friday, December 1 at 9 pm
Sammy Johnson
Saturday, December 2 at 7 pm
RCC Henry W. Coil, Sr. and Alice Edna Coil
School for the Arts Concert Hall
Info at www.rcccoilschoolforthearts.com or
951-222-8793
RCCWind Ensemble Concert with
Santiago High School Festival Winds
Sunday, December 3 at 4 pm
RCC Jazz Concert
Monday, December 4 at 7 pm
RCC Guitar Ensemble Concert
Tuesday, December 5 at 7 pm
Songwriting Showcase
Wednesday, December 6 at 7 pm
Piano Studio
Thursday, December 7 at 12:50 pm
RCC Holiday Extravaganza
Friday, December 8 at 7 pm
Saturday, December 9 at 7 pm
RCC Jazz Combos Concert
Tuesday, December 12 at 7 pm
Wednesday, December 13 at 7 pm
SPECIAL EVENTS
Nights with the Museum at the Main Library
Community Room: Cathy Gudis,
“From King Citrus to the Empire of Logistics”
Friday, December 1 from 6:30 pm - 8 pm
First Sundays in Downtown Riverside
Sunday, December 3 from 1 pm -4 pm
First Sundays at the Museum of Riverside:
Make a Traditional Orange Tree Ornament
Sunday, December 3 from 1 pm -4 pm
Riverside Arts Walk in Downtown Riverside
Features 22 Gallery and Museum Locations
and Artisan Vendors on Main Street
Thursday, December 7 from 6 pm - 9 pm
Visit www.riversideartscouncil.com for more
information
11th Annual Miracle on Main Street between
5th and 6th Street
Sunday, December 10 from 10 am - 2 pm
19th Annual Chanukah Festival
at the Historic Courthouse
(4050 Main St.)
Monday, December 11 from 6 pm - 8 pm
Visit www.ChanukahFestival.org for more information

Wreaths Across America Event at
Evergreen Memorial Historic Cemetery
Saturday, December 16 at 9 am
Visit www.wreathsacrossamerica.org for more
information
The Mission Inn Hotel & Spa Festival of Lights
Now thru Sunday, January 7, 2024
Holiday Market Extravaganza at
Mission Inn & Lemon Street
Now thru Sunday, December 31 from 4 pm - 10 pm
Thursdays - Sundays
Artisan Collective Arts Market on Main Street
from 10th Street to University
Now thru Sunday, December 31 from 5 pm - 10 pm
Thursdays - Sundays
County of Riverside Farmers Market
Every Wednesday from 8:30 am - 1:30 pm
on the corner of
Lemon and 10th Street
For info call 714-345-3087
Downtown Farmers Market
Every Saturday from 8 am - 1 pm on Main Street
between 6th and 5th Street
For info call 714-345-3087
Riverside Downtown Partnership Monthly
Luncheon
No luncheon meeting in December
For info call 951-781-7335
UCR ARTS
Culver Center of the Arts
3824 Main Street - Info at www.artsblock.ucr.edu or
951-827-4787
FILMS
Soul
Saturday, December 2 at 3 pm
EXHIBITS
California Museum of Photography
David C. Driskell & Friends:
Creativity, Collaboration & Friendship
Now thru Saturday, December 21, 2023
Jon Henry, Stranger Fruit
Now thru Sunday, February 11, 2024
Every Day We Have to Invent the Reality of
This World
Now thru Sunday, March 3, 2024
Be A Man:

Richard Allen May Ill's Exploration of Black
Masculinity in a White Patriarchal Society
Now thru Sunday, March 3, 2024
Recent Acquisitions: Zoe Crosher
Now thru Saturday, March 30, 2024
Culver Center of the Arts
Heresies: Still Ain't Satisfied
Now thru Sunday, January 28, 2024
The Impact of Images:

Mamie Till’s Courage from Tragedy
Now thru Saturday, March 30, 2024
Ballast: Recent Aesthetic Practices in
Response to Anti-Blackness
Now thru Saturday, March 30, 2024
EVENTS & PERFORMANCES
Family Day - Creativity, Collaboration &
Friendship
Saturday, December 2 from 1 pm -4 pm
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